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| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

DECEMBER - 2016 34 819 202 704 198 2663 3720937 37 482 206 425 135
JANUARY - 2017 42 986 320 414 466 2028 4 322 349 45014 324 736 815
FEBRUARY - 2017 34 947 267 198 776 1585 4289 189 36 532 271 487 965
TOTAL 2015 695 032 4 198 498 336 38 211 57 819 269 733 243 4 256 317 605
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584980 795 22 269 27 792 617 514 449 2612773412
TOTAL 2017 77 933 587 613 242 3613 8611538 81 546 596 224 780
DAILY AVERAGE

DECEMBER - 2016 3869 22 522 689 296 413 437 4165 22936 126
JANUARY - 2017 2529 18 847 910 119 254 256 2648 19 102 166
FEBRUARY - 2017 1747 13 359 939 79 214 459 1827 13 574 398
TOTAL 2015 3326 20 088 509 183 276 647 3508 20 365 156
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 2106 15881 439 98 232744 2204 16 114 183
DAILY FIGURES

01/02/2017 1977 14 165 912 31 43 504 2008 14 209 416
02/02/2017 1879 14 394 818 89 155 871 1968 14 550 689
03/02/2017 1777 13 855 598 100 247 509 1877 14 103 107
06/02/2017 2271 15 360 328 76 166 417 2347 15 526 746
07/02/2017 2463 20 150 869 105 130 256 2 568 20281125
08/02/2017 1916 15 466 609 87 196 819 2003 15663 428
09/02/2017 1457 12 556 841 78 151 285 1535 12708 125
10/02/2017 1914 14 894 562 70 132736 1984 15027 299
13/02/2017 1312 11693 131 77 191 592 1389 11884 723
14/02/2017 1965 16 077 438 86 427716 2 051 16 505 153
15/02/2017 1485 10 309 431 70 109 838 1555 10 419 269
16/02/2017 1546 11 325 883 27 74 096 1573 11399 979
17/02/2017 1337 10 606 195 45 188 678 1382 10794 873
20/02/2017 756 4939 920 18 19 665 774 4 959 585
21/02/2017 1598 11832438 81 220 027 1679 12 052 465
22/02/2017 1413 10 986 397 45 139 886 1458 11126 283
23/02/2017 1768 13 523 662 171 394 338 1939 13917 999
24/02/2017 3007 21155323 177 744 672 3184 21 899 995
27/02/2017 1619 11231752 77 275176 1696 11 506 928

28/02/2017 1487 12671671 75 279 107 1562 12950 778
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER

|Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eurm eur m % TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 6129 16.8% 16.8% 61.86 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 61.856 228%  22.8% 6129
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 4573 12.5% 29.3% 46.91 2 INTESA SANPAOLO 46.908 17.3%  40.1% 4573
3 UNICREDIT 3098 8.5% 37.8% 17.91 3 STMICROELECTRONICS 29.756 11.0% 51.0% 2446
4 BANCO BPM 2861 78%  45.6% 13.00 4 ENI 24.01 8.8%  59.9% 2575
5 ENI 2575 7.0% 52.7% 24.01 5 UNICREDIT 17.908 6.6%  66.5% 3098
6 STMICROELECTRONICS 2446 6.7% 59.4% 29.76 6 BANCO BPM 12.999 48%  71.3% 2861
7 SAIPEM 1709 4.7% 64.0% 7.37 7 ENEL 11.88 44%  75.6% 1051
8 GENERALI 1608 4.4% 68.4% 9.95 8 GENERALI 9.9534 3.7%  79.3% 1608
9 TELECOM ITALIA 1345 3.7% 721% 6.02 9 TENARIS 8.7631 3.2% 82.5% 708
10 UBI BANCA 1256 3.4% 75.6% 5.49 10 SAIPEM 7.3745 2.7%  852% 1709
11 ENEL 1051 2.9% 78.4% 11.88 11 FERRARI 6.8077 25%  87.7% 782
12 FERRARI 782 2.1% 80.6% 6.81 12 TELECOM ITALIA 6.0195 2.2%  90.0% 1345
13 TENARIS 708 1.9% 82.5% 8.76 13 UBI BANCA 5.4875 2.0%  92.0% 1256
14 CTI BIOPHARMA 564 1.5% 84.0% 0.75 14 BPER BANCA 2.0327 0.7%  92.7% 553
15 BPER BANCA 553 1.5% 85.6% 2.03 15 INTESA SANPAOLO RSP 1.9357 0.7%  93.4% 490
16 INTESA SANPAOLO RSP 490 1.3% 86.9% 1.94 16 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1.8634 0.7%  94.1% 445
17 LEONARDO 483 1.3% 88.2% 1.79 17 LEONARDO 1.7935 0.7%  94.8% 483
18 CNH INDUSTRIAL 445 1.2% 89.4% 1.86 18 MEDIOBANCA 1.6041 0.6%  95.4% 372
19 BANCA MEDIOLANUM 388 1.1% 90.5% 1.39 19 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.4101 0.5%  95.9% 369
20 MEDIOBANCA 372 1.0% 91.5% 1.60 20 BANCA MEDIOLANUM 1.3924 0.5%  96.4% 388
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